FN7193
Rev 3.00
July 26, 2007
EL5293, EL5293A
Dual 300MHz Current Feedback Amplifier with Enable
 DATASHEETNOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
SEE EL5260, EL5263
The EL5293 and EL5293A represent dual current feedback

• Current to voltage converters
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG. DWG.
#
EL5293CS 5293CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5293CS-T7* 5293CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5293CS-T13* 5293CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5293CSZ
(Note)
5293CSZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL5293CSZ-T7*
(Note)
5293CSZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL5293CSZ-T13*
(Note)
5293CSZ 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL5293CY V 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5293CY-T7* V 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5293CY-T13* V 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5293ACY Y 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5293ACY-T7* Y 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5293ACY-T13* Y 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and